Spring 2015 — Cohort 10 Schedule
Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small Businesses
Delgado Community College

Module / Clinic / Event

Date

Time

Orientation

Wednesday, January 21st

8:30am - 5:30pm

Module 1: You and Your Business

Friday, January 23"

8:30am - 5:30pm

Financial Statements Workshop |

Wednesday, February 4th

5:30pm - 9:00pm

Module 2: Growth and Opportunities

Friday, February 6"

8:30am - 5:30pm

Financial Statements Waorkshop |l

Wednesday, February 11"

5:30pm - 9:00pm

Mardi Gras Holiday: Monday, February 16" — Wednesday, February 18"

Module 3: Money and Metrics

Friday, February 20"

8:30am - 5:30pm

You Are the Lender

Wednesday, February 25"

5:30pm - 9:00pm

Module 4: You Are the Leader

Friday, February 27"

8:30am - 5:30pm

Module 5: It's The People

Friday, March 6™

8:30am - 5:30pm

Legal Clinic: “HR and Employment Matters”

Wednesday, March 18"

5:30pm - 9:00pm

Module 6: Marketing and Selling

Friday, March 20™

8:30am - 5:30pm

Module 7: Operations and Processes

Friday, March 27"

8:30am - 5:30pm

Negotiations

Wednesday, April 1°

5:30pm - 8:00pm

Spring Holid

ay: Friday, April 3"

Module 8: Being Bankable

Friday, April 10™

8:30am - 5:30pm

Module 9: Action for Growth

Thursday, April 23"

8:30am - 5:30pm

Module 9: Action for Growth

Friday, April 24"

8:30am - 5:30pm

Subject to Change
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